MPXH6250A
Rev 1, 05/2005
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
High Temperature Accuracy
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
for Measuring Absolute Pressure,
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,

� Industrial Controls
� Engine Control/Manifold Absolute Pressure (MAP)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
Basic
Element
Absolute,
Element Only
1317 MPXH6250A6U Rails MPXH6250A
Absolute,
Element Only
1317 MPXH6250A6T1 Tape & Reel MPXH6250A
Ported
Element
Absolute, Axial
Port
1317A MPXH6250AC6U Rails MPXH6250A
Absolute, Axial
Port
1317A MPXH6250AC6T1 Tape & Reel MPXH6250A
MPXH6250A
SERIES
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR